:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10189318

Oct 16, 2024 - 16:28 (UTC)

In epoch 318,416 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 247444 - 0.019482160 ETH®
51.01 USD

2 247445 - 0.019530159 ETH®
51.14 USD

3 247450 - 0.019520675 ETH®
51.11 USD

4 247451 - 0.065573108 ETH®
171.71 USD

S 247452 - 0.019509794 ETH®
51.09 USD

6 247453 - 0.064567880 ETH®
169.08 USD

7 247458 - 0.018802874 ETH®
49.23 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10189318
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/318416
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247444
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247445
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247450
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247451
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247452
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247453
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247458

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

247459

247464

247465

247466

247576

247577

247578

247579

247580

Validator Id

1378391

Amount

0.065596623
171.77 USD

0.019525044
51.13 USD

0.019535079
51.15 USD

0.019477319
51.00 USD

0.019552731
51.20 USD

0.019557889
51.21 USD

0.019476962
51.00 USD

0.019543810
51.17 USD

0.019552843
51.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.046258882

121.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247459
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247464
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247465
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247466
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247576
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247577
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247578
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247579
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/247580
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1378391

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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